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Liste de résultats

Compétition
Grand Prix du Qatar 2009
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Nom

ROTA Alfredo
MARTINELLI Francesco
SOMFAI Peter

LI Guojie
ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw
BOCZKO Gabor
CONFALONIERI Diego
FIEDLER Joerg
IMRE Geza
FERNANDEZ Silvio
CHUMAK Dmytro
KARUCHENKO Dmitriy
AXENOV Alexandr
AMBROZ Matyas
TRAGER Matthew
BONDAR Leonid
TAGLIARIOL Matteo
KELSEY Weston
VERWIJLEN Bas
ABAJO Jose Luis
DONG Guotao
LAUNER Steffen
LINTEAU Tomy
MATTERN Cody
ZHANG Shuo
CANTO Ignacio
FONT Marc

FRISELL Carl
TOURCHINE lIgor
CAROZZO Stefano
MA Quan
ANDRZEJUK Robert
KAUTER Michael
KHVOROST Maksym
SCHMID Sven
STEFFEN Benjamin
KNEIP Christoph
PITRA Pavel

WANG Sen
SEDAGHATY Hamed
NAUMKINE Eugeni
ZAKHAROV Vitali
BERAN Jiri

CANAS Kelvin
MEDVEDEYV Vitaliy
SZENYI Peter
VIDEIRA Joaquim
ACKERMANN Rouven
YAGHOOBIAN Ali
CORDEIRO Joao
MONICH Dzmitry
HANSEN Eric
CASTANEDA CORTES Juan
REDLI Andras
ALIMZHANOV Elmir
AVDEEV Anton
SUKHOV Pavel
NISHIDA Shogo
LAMON Sebastien
P1ZZO Paolo
CHARTOVICH Artsiom
GRYAZNOV Dmitryi
AMBROZ Jakub
ALVARADO Marius
MOTYKA Tomasz
SHABALIN Sergey
WILLIS Jonathan
REYZLIN Igor

LAU Kam Tan
NIKISHIN Bogdan

Lieu
Doha

Date
23.01.2009

Catégorie
Senior

Nationalité
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Genre

Naiss.

21.07.75
23.08.78
02.04.80
15.10.85
02.09.81
01.04.77
11.04.79
21.02.78
23.12.74
09.01.79
29.01.80
15.01.80
20.04.75
12.07.86
16.04.88
07.07.86
07.01.83
24.08.81
01.10.83
22.06.78
08.03.80
15.04.86
25.08.76
23.02.81
01.02.80
21.01.81
08.04.81
12.11.82
15.05.82
17.01.79
27.06.82
17.07.75
18.02.79
15.07.82
21.01.78
08.03.82
07.01.80
25.06.88
11.02.88
17.07.85
04.11.82
18.12.67
18.01.82
06.08.87
07.05.83
18.03.87
12.01.84
06.04.82
18.03.81
08.03.87
06.02.85
09.01.75
18.10.80
05.11.83
05.10.86
08.08.86
07.05.88
27.11.82
13.03.87
04.04.83
24.12.88
02.12.86
12.07.86
14.02.85
08.05.81
24.08.71
05.01.81
07.12.84
23.05.80
29.05.80

Crp. 1

Epreuve Type
Individuelle GP

Licence

21071975000
23081978000
02041980000
15101985006
02091981000
01041977000
11041979000
21021978000
23121974000
09011979001
29011980000
15011980001
20041975000
12071986001
16041988002
07071986000
07011983002
24081981001
01101983000
22061978000
08031980002
15041986001
25081976000
23021981000
01021980002
21011981000
08041981000
12111982001
15051982001
17011979002
27061982000
17071975000
18021979000
15071982001
21011978001
08031982002
07011980001
25061988002
11021988008
17071985005
04111982003
18121967001
18011982001
06081987004
07051983002
18031987003
12011984000
06041982000
18031981002
08031987000
06021985003
09011975002
18101980000
05111983000
05101986001
08081986003
07051988001
27111982002
13031987000
04041983001
24121988000
02121986002
12071986000
14021985001
08051981002
24081971000
05011981000
07121984001
23051980001
29051980003
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107
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110
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114
116
117
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118
120
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122
123
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ESPANA David

CINOTTI Stefano
TAYLOR James
MOCHIDA Akihisa
REZAEI TADI Mohammad
LIU Qiang

LANE Tristan
VELIKANOV Alexander
LIMARDO Francisco
GANTSEVICH Igor

REIN Stephan
MIKOLAJCZAK Krzysztof
ACKERMANN Norman
CADMAN Thomas
CARRARD Jean-Baptiste
TIKHOMIROV Alexey
THORNTON James
MINOBE Kazuyasu

YIN Lianchi
TIKHOMIROV Sergey
SERAJIAN Abdollah
FONT Jordi

WANG Weixin

AUSTEN Ross
HOLSTEGE Arnaud
JOSHUA KOH I-Jie
KUZMICH Siarhei

TSUI Yiu Chung

WU Siu Cheung

DE VRIES Matthijs
BAJGORIC Tigran

ABEDI CHAMAZKOTI Seyed Mohammad Hossein
MASHHAD BAN Mohammad Mehdi
HASAN Fahed

HEINZER Max

ASHOURI Taher
BOISVERT-SIMARD Hugues
SAYARI Ali Ibrahim
LINDBACK Atle

MIRZAEI Mohammad Ali
AL SHUKAILI Dawood

AL YAMI Fahad

HAMAD Saad

AL JABRI Saif Ahmad

AL HAMMADI Abdoul Aziz
AL DOSARI Ahmad
SAYYARI Abdullah
EBRAHIMI Abdullah
NAJM ALDEEN Abdulrahman
ALTIRI Mohamed

AL AMODI Abdulaziz

AL DOSSARY Mohamed
MANSOUR Msaid

NAEM Mohamed

ESP
ITA
GBR
JPN
IRI
CHN
GBR
RUS
VEN
CAN
GER
POL
GER
GBR
Sul
RUS
GBR
JPN
CHN
RUS
IRI
ESP
CHN
AUS
NED
MAS
BLR
HKG
HKG
NED
CAN
IRI
IRI
KUW
Sul
IRI
CAN
QAT
SWE
QAT
QAT
QAT
QAT
UAE
UAE
QAT
QAT
QAT
QAT
QAT
QAT
QAT
QAT
QAT
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03.03.86
15.12.87
24.01.82
05.10.74
17.03.81
05.06.81
13.06.82
19.09.88
27.03.87
07.07.88
19.10.88
05.10.84
13.08.83
03.12.79
04.12.83
02.06.83
14.09.86
15.07.87
12.01.84
18.10.85
30.09.88
22.10.85
04.05.76
17.03.78
12.05.82
11.10.90
07.10.78
20.05.78
23.07.81
30.10.89
04.04.83
29.07.78
11.02.90
01.08.89
07.08.87
21.07.90
26.07.81
10.10.88
24.10.84
27.10.89
01.01.80
01.11.76
12.12.90
16.10.87
22.02.87
11.10.91
23.01.92
29.12.88
21.06.80
19.06.89
27.06.87
18.02.83
10.03.78
25.09.88

Crp. 2

03031986001
15121987001
24011982001
05101974001
17031981002
05061981003
13061982000
19091988001
27031987001
07071988000
19101988000
05101984003
13081983000
03121979001
04121983002
02061983002
14091986002
15071987003
12011984003
18101985000
30091988005
22101985000
04051976000
17031978000
12051982002
11101990002
07101978001
20051978001
23071981003
30101989001
04041983000
29071978002
11021990000
01081989002
07081987001
21071990000
26071981002
10101988003
24101984000
27101989004
01011980002
01111976000
12121990002
16101987002
22021987004
11101991003
23011992003
29121988004
21061980001
19061989001
27061987000
18021983000
10031978001
25091988006
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